Eppendorf Microcentrifuges
Centrifuge 5430/5430 R
Crossover microcentrifuges with small footprint and great versatility.
Refrigerated for temperature sensitive samples or non-refrigerated.
Centrifuge 5430 and 5430 R combine the dimensions of a microcentrifuge with the
application range of a multipurpose centrifuge in one instrument: 12 rotor options
including rotor for 15 and 50 mL conical tubes, 30-place high speed rotor and swing-
bucket rotor for MTPs or DWPs.

Eppendorf Mieroeentrifuges
Rotors for Centrifuge 5430/5430 R
Ordering information
Description
Rotor FA-45-16-17, aerosol-tight, incl. rotor lid, for 16 x Eppendorf Tubes® 5.0 ml
Rotor FA-45-48-11, aerosol-tight, incl. rotor lid
Rotor F-45-48-11, incl. rotor lid
Rotor S-24-11-AT, aerosol-tight, incl. rotor lid
Rotor FA-45-30-11, aerosol-tight, incl. rotor lid
Rotor FA-45-24-11-Kit, aerosol-tight, incl. rotor lid
Rotor F-45-30-11, incl. rotor lid
Rotor FA-45-24-11-HS, aerosol-tight, incl. rotor lid
Rotor F-35-6-30, incl. rotor lid, with 6 adapters eaeh for 15 ml/50 ml conieal tubes
Rotor A-2-MTP, incl. wind shield and rotor lid, with 2 buekets
Rotor F-45-64-5-PCR, incl. rotor lid and adapters
Rotor F-45-18-17-Cryo, incl. rotor lid and Cryovial® adapters